2001

13. oktober i Calau, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Sandra Wesemann 753 Tina Maller 718
Britta Heinrich 740 1493 |Helle Nasser 694 1412
Bettina Lehmann 359 1852 |Mette Urlund 382 1794
Sabrina Heinzgen 349 2201 |Jette Saskov 320 2114
Catharina Kasten 722 2923 [Louise Sgrensen 722 2836
Janina Karkhoff 745 3668 |Helle Sarensen 732 3568
Martina Michael 726 4394 |Birgitte Kreutzfeldt 707 4275
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Drenge Drenge
Kevin Gipp 736 Simon Friederichsen 725
Patrick Winter 234 970 [Anders Lau Nielsen 723 1448
Svend Ruhnke 495 1465 |Anders Kristensen 725 2173
Benjamin Rudolphf 745 2210 |René Hecht 710 2883
Florian Brandt 737 2947 [Mike Petersen 741 3624
Steffen Kuttig 731 3678 |Thomas Falk 225 3849
Florian Sittig 745 4423 |Jannik F. Hansen 495 4344
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